
Marinara, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Jalapeno
Salsa, Sour Cream, Sauerkraut 

Cheese, Bacon Bits, Extra Wing Sauce 

Happy Ending Sauces 
$0.50

$1.00

Churrogasms
Churros + Icing

The Sticky situation
Funnel Cake Fries + Icing

Desserts
$4.95

$5.50

Ask about our seasonal items.

All you can handle
The Creamy situation
Chicken bacon ranch wrap wrapped up tight
in a flour tortilla with lettuce, tomato, cheese.

Drippin' & Dangerous
BBQ chicken wrap smothered in BBQ sauce, wrapped up
tight in a flour tortilla with lettuce, tomato, cheese.

hot mess express
Chicken smothered in buffalo sauce, because
we like it spicy! Wrapped up tight in a flour
tortilla with lettuce, tomato, and cheese.

the bare minimum
Crispy chicken sammich, topped with lettuce, 
tomato, American cheese.

hotter than your ex
Crispy chicken drenched in our Nashville HOT 
sauce, topped with Crazy Cucumber pickles.

Yeah, we like it HOT!

slow, saucy & Shameless
Juicy pulled pork sammich, topped with your choice of 
house-made pico de gallo or, Crazy Cucumber pickles.

The Lion Show
Big Ol’ tenderloin sammich, topped with
Crazy Cucumber pickles, and side of mustard.

Guaranteed, the best 13 inches you’ll put in your mouth!

hog tied & dripping
Warm waffle pork sammich, topped with 
your choice of house-made pico de gallo or
Crazy Cucumber pickles.

Sweet, sticky, & inappropriate
Warm waffle chicken sammich, topped with Crazy
Cucumber pickles.

hard & loaded
2 hard tacos with your choice of pork or chicken,
topped with house-made pico de gallo.

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$11.95

$9.95

$9.95

$11.95

$10.95

$10.95

$9.95

served with chips

well hung served with chips        

raw dog
Wiener + Chips

Sloppy Wiener
Wiener + Shawn’s Chili + Cheese + Chips

Thicc Boy Brat
Brat + Chips

Melt in your mouth
Brat + Sauerkraut + Chips

$3.95

$5.95

$4.95

$5.95

tots before thoughts 
 Loaded Tot Bowl - Shawn’s chili,
cheese sauce, sour cream, jalapenos

Nacho daddy bowl 
Loaded Nacho Bowl - Shawn’s chili, 
cheese sauce, sour cream, jalapenos

The side piece 
Loaded Fry Bowl - Shawn’s chili, 
cheese sauce, sour cream, jalapenos  

Exposed & loaded 
3 Mozzarella Cheese Planks loaded with your 
choice of protein, or Shawn’s famous chili. 
Insider tip: Drench them in your favorite wing sauce!

shawn's famous Chili 
Served with cheese & sour cream 

add protein to any load
Chicken & Pork 

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$12.95

Cup $4.00

Bowl $6.00

$3.00

get a load of this

wings “Bellefontaine's Best Wings”

Traditional or boneless 
Served with choice of ranch or blue cheese.

Plain
BBQ
Garlic Parm
Lemon Pepper
Buffa-Q

Sassy Tallahassee
(Saucy Saw Sweet BBQ)

Carolina Gold
Wrock Sauce
Mango Habanero

Sweet Chili Zing
Buffalo
Jamaican Jerk
Nashville HOT

5 for $7.50

10 for $13.00

pies gone wild
Basic Instinct 
10" pepperoni 

Meat Sweats 
10" All Meat - pepperoni, sausage, ham 

Supreme Overload 
10" Supreme - pepperoni, mushroom, onion, 
green peppers, banana peppers 

Wrock Special
10" Special  
Ask your server about monthly rotating pizza specials.

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$13.50

proudly serving pops pizza from east liberty.
A family-owned small business.

foreplay

Pepsi products
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt. Dew,  Diet Mt. Dew,
Diet Pepper, Starry, Lemonade

$2.99
FREE

REFILLS

Hot & Twisted
Pretzel + Cheese

Stick It In
Cheese Stuffed Bread Sticks + Marinara

Coin Toss
Coin Tots + Sauce

Hot N’ Sweaty Balls
Hot Pepper Cheese Balls + Sauce

Long & Salty
Seasoned Fries + Sauce

Loose layers
Onion Petals + Sauce

Pop it like its hot
Jalapeno Poppers + Sauce

Feels weird, Tastes right
Deep Fried Mushroom + Sauce

On full display
Mozzarella Cheese Planks + Sauce

big d energy
Pickle Spear + Sauce

Sweet tease
Sweet Potato Fries + Icing

TINY TEMPTATIONS
Mini Corn Dogs + Sauce

$6.50

$6.95

$5.95

$7.50

$7.50

$6.95

$7.95

$7.95

$9.95

$7.95

$6.95

$7.95

                    

Feelin’ frisky ... Tell us your 2
favorite sauce combination.



drink like us
signature cocktails
JLG - shot of jack & pbr 
“Welcome to the shot club.” - Jay Gill 

Big Papa - Buffalo trace, neat
“Bold & simple.” - Rodney Wrocklage

The Ho' G - Tito's + starry w/lime
Amy says, “Make it a double”. - Amy Bechtel  

The shanny - club soda + Malibu w/lime
“Obviously.” - Shannon Reese

silver fox - bullet + ginger ale + orange
“Proof that gray hair still makes panties drop.” 
- Shawn Bechtel  

$10.50

$7.75

$7.00

$6.00

$7.00

walk of shame - tequila + starry 
“More like a victory lap of bad decisions.” 

the crazy b*tch - vodka + grape juice + starry
“I am what I am.” - Andrea Wrocklage

call me daddy - brandt's old fashioned
“Less sweet, more bitter & straight to the point.” 
- Brandt Fields

Slow & Easy - Nowadays THC cocktail
You choose your trip. 
Your favorite cocktail with a shot of THC ... hold the liquor.

$7.00

$7.00

$11.00

$10.00

flavors & Pricing vary

THC

barefoot 
Cabernet, Moscato, Chardonnay,
Pinot Grigio

$6.00

wine

athletic na

michelobe ultra na

heineken na

non-alcoholic

busch light

coors banquet

blue moon

miller lite

michelob ultra

garage beer

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

drafts
garage beer

garage beer lime

rhinegeist truth IPA

brew dog Elvis juice

cbc ipa

twisted tea

dalton union

Seventh Sun 

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

cans
bud light

busch  light

michelob ultra

Budweiser 

voodoo ranger ipa

pabst pbr

coors light 

corona

miller lite

modelo

coors banquet

sam adams seasonal

$4.00

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$3.50

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

$5.00

bottles

Carbliss 
A variety of flavors! Just ask.

Surfside tea
A variety of flavors! Just ask.

surfside lemonade 
A variety of flavors! Just ask.

high noon 
A variety of flavors! Just ask.

$6.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

seltzer

Prices subject to change based on availability. 3% charge for credit cards. 
Tabs left open will receive a 25% service surcharge. V:2 2026

“Victory lap of
bad decisions...”

all the classics & a few specials too!
Fireball, Rumplemintz, Jagerbomb, Gummy Bear, White Tea

shots


